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As approved on December 19, 2023 

WEVD Commissioner 2024 Meeting Schedule 

All meetings to be held at 562 Winterbrook Rd, Campton, NH 03223 unless otherwise noticed 

 

Wednesday January 10, 2024 6 p.m.  

Wednesday January 31, 2024 4 p.m.  

Tuesday February 13, 2024 6 p.m. BUDGET PUBLIC HEARING 

Thursday February 15, 2024 6 p.m. WARRANT ARTICLE PUBLIC HEARING 

Friday February 16, 2024 4 p.m. SNOW DATE: WARRANT & BUDGET 

PUBLIC HEARINGS 

Tuesday February 27, 2024 4 p.m.  

Wednesday March 13, 2024 6 p.m.  

Saturday  March 16, 2024 9 a.m. ANNUAL MEETING 

Saturday March 23, 2024 9 a.m. ANNUAL MEETING SNOW DATE 

Tuesday March 26, 2024 10 a.m.  

Wednesday April 10, 2024 6 p.m.  

Tuesday April 23, 2024 10 a.m.  

Wednesday May 8, 2024 6 p.m.  

Wednesday May 22, 2024 4 p.m.  

Wednesday June 12, 2024 6 p.m.  

Tuesday June 25, 2024 10 a.m.  

Wednesday July 10, 2024 6 p.m.  

Wednesday July 31, 2024 4 p.m.  

Wednesday August 14, 2024 6 p.m.  

Tuesday September 10, 2024 10 a.m.  

Wednesday September 25, 2024 4 p.m.  

Wednesday October 9, 2024 6 p.m.  

Tuesday October 29, 2024 10 a.m. PUBLIC HEARING: Water Rate Setting 

Wednesday November 13, 2024 6 p.m.  

Wednesday December 11, 2024 6 p.m.  

 


